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Nome
SUSSURO
SUPREME

QUEBRA SANTO
AMARAL
CASTOR

FLASH
MATRACA
CHARADA 2.0
GUERREIRO
NACAO
MALUCO
R10
TOP D MAIS
JUBILEU
CABECA BRANCA

Anilha
517-19/20 3,5-RJ-|
144175
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
azn

azn

aopjf
azn
azn

aopjf

Dono

PETETECO/QUAQUA

MARCOS PAULO
JOAO CARLOS
CAMARAO
TAM/KAMAREO
CELINHO
RAFAEL
DIEGO / FELIPE
RUAN / TAVAN
SAMIR SIMOES
NILMAR
CABRITO/GABRIEL
PENA BRANCA
RAPHAEL
FELIPE

Cidade
AVELAR
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
MATIAS B
JF
JF
P. DO SUL
VG
M. ESPANHA
S.J.N
MAR DE ESPANHA
MB
JF
MB
TABULEIRO

10/15 min
151/248
133/173
90/159
114/156
95/156
107/147
129/141
90/132
100/130
84/126
54/118
95/112
90/111
87/108
75/107

TRINCA FERRO 12/11/2023
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